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Trofeu Internacional Ciutat de Barcelona
SANT ANDREU, 17 - 18/5/2023

Event 16 Women, 400m Freestyle Open
17/05/2023 Results Finals
MNR 4:02.84 MUFFAT, Camille MONACO 08/06/2009
TICBR 4:04.03 CARLIN, Jazz BARCELONA 06/07/2014
Points: FINA 2023

Rank YB Time Pts

Final A
1. JANSEN, Ella 05 Canada 4:08.28 863

50m: 28.69 28.69 150m: 1:30.89 31.31 250m: 2:33.42 31.26 350m: 3:36.60 31.73
100m: 59.58 30.89 200m: 2:02.16 31.27 300m: 3:04.87 31.45 400m: 4:08.28 31.68

2. DUMONT, Valentine Valerie 00 C.E. Mediterrani 4:08.81 857
50m: 28.96 28.96 150m: 1:31.12 31.40 250m: 2:34.12 31.44 350m: 3:37.57 31.50

100m: 59.72 30.76 200m: 2:02.68 31.56 300m: 3:06.07 31.95 400m: 4:08.81 31.24

3. KAPAS, Boglarka 93 Hungarian Swimming Federation 4:10.20 843
50m: 29.43 29.43 150m: 1:31.94 31.45 250m: 2:34.78 31.50 350m: 3:38.73 32.24

100m: 1:00.49 31.06 200m: 2:03.28 31.34 300m: 3:06.49 31.71 400m: 4:10.20 31.47

4. MARTINS, Francisca Soares 03 Foca Quinta da Lixa CNF 4:11.25 832
50m: 29.07 29.07 150m: 1:31.65 31.53 250m: 2:35.10 31.70 350m: 3:39.63 32.46

100m: 1:00.12 31.05 200m: 2:03.40 31.75 300m: 3:07.17 32.07 400m: 4:11.25 31.62

5. VAN KOOTEN, Janna 04 Netherlands 4:11.37 831
50m: 29.96 29.96 150m: 1:32.94 31.87 250m: 2:36.12 31.46 350m: 3:39.91 32.03

100m: 1:01.07 31.11 200m: 2:04.66 31.72 300m: 3:07.88 31.76 400m: 4:11.37 31.46

6. HEIN, Agostina 08 Confederacion Argentina de Deportes Acuaticos4:11.62 829
50m: 29.38 29.38 150m: 1:33.06 32.15 250m: 2:37.10 32.14 350m: 3:40.86 31.92

100m: 1:00.91 31.53 200m: 2:04.96 31.90 300m: 3:08.94 31.84 400m: 4:11.62 30.76

7. TAKEZAWA, Ruka 06 Japan Swimming Federation 4:14.99 796
50m: 29.23 29.23 150m: 1:33.46 32.11 250m: 2:38.16 32.15 350m: 3:43.41 32.51

100m: 1:01.35 32.12 200m: 2:06.01 32.55 300m: 3:10.90 32.74 400m: 4:14.99 31.58

8. CARRON MUINA, Carla 05 Federacion Gallega de Natacion 4:17.07 777
50m: 29.79 29.79 150m: 1:33.79 32.09 250m: 2:38.35 32.34 350m: 3:44.34 33.27

100m: 1:01.70 31.91 200m: 2:06.01 32.22 300m: 3:11.07 32.72 400m: 4:17.07 32.73

Final B
9. DIZOTTI, Beatriz 00 Brazil 4:14.88 797

50m: 30.28 30.28 150m: 1:34.20 32.16 250m: 2:38.88 32.49 350m: 3:43.84 32.39
100m: 1:02.04 31.76 200m: 2:06.39 32.19 300m: 3:11.45 32.57 400m: 4:14.88 31.04

10. DARIA, Golovati 05 Israel 4:14.94 797
50m: 29.68 29.68 150m: 1:33.92 32.27 250m: 2:39.10 32.76 350m: 3:44.13 32.34

100m: 1:01.65 31.97 200m: 2:06.34 32.42 300m: 3:11.79 32.69 400m: 4:14.94 30.81

11. DURANGO, Karen 01 C.N. Barcelona 4:15.47 792
50m: 30.26 30.26 150m: 1:34.73 32.44 250m: 2:39.69 32.50 350m: 3:44.55 32.49

100m: 1:02.29 32.03 200m: 2:07.19 32.46 300m: 3:12.06 32.37 400m: 4:15.47 30.92

12. HEITMANN, Maria Paula 99 Brazil 4:16.70 781
50m: 30.06 30.06 150m: 1:33.60 31.96 250m: 2:38.88 32.73 350m: 3:44.77 33.09

100m: 1:01.64 31.58 200m: 2:06.15 32.55 300m: 3:11.68 32.80 400m: 4:16.70 31.93

13. OTERO FERNANDEZ, Paula 04 Seleccion Espanola - Absoluta 4:18.07 768
50m: 29.90 29.90 150m: 1:34.92 32.86 250m: 2:41.17 33.26 350m: 3:47.60 33.35

100m: 1:02.06 32.16 200m: 2:07.91 32.99 300m: 3:14.25 33.08 400m: 4:18.07 30.47

14. CREVAR, Anja 00 Bih 4:19.40 756
50m: 30.22 30.22 150m: 1:34.78 32.16 250m: 2:40.12 32.92 350m: 3:46.49 33.32

100m: 1:02.62 32.40 200m: 2:07.20 32.42 300m: 3:13.17 33.05 400m: 4:19.40 32.91
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Trofeu Internacional Ciutat de Barcelona
SANT ANDREU, 17 - 18/5/2023

Event 16, Women, 400m Freestyle, Final, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

15. O'CROININ, Emma 03 Canada 4:20.85 744
50m: 28.81 28.81 150m: 1:34.04 32.63 250m: 2:40.47 32.98 350m: 3:48.25 33.63

100m: 1:01.41 32.60 200m: 2:07.49 33.45 300m: 3:14.62 34.15 400m: 4:20.85 32.60

16. NORA, Fluck 05 Hungarian Swimming Federation 4:21.99 734
50m: 29.89 29.89 150m: 1:35.82 33.17 250m: 2:41.92 33.18 350m: 3:49.02 33.44

100m: 1:02.65 32.76 200m: 2:08.74 32.92 300m: 3:15.58 33.66 400m: 4:21.99 32.97


